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West
BD – Robert Putica  
Robert.putica @dell.com
SE Steve johnson
Steve.johnson2@dell.com
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Southeast
BD  – Jim Mills 
Jim.mills@dell.com
SE Edgardo Lopez 
Edgardo.lopez@dell.com

Midwest
BD David Wedel
David.wedel@dell.com
SE Steve Johnson

Steve.johnson2@dell.com

Northeast
BD Ryan Mellow
Ryan.mellow@dell.com
SE Bob Haas
Bob_Haas@dell.com

South Central
BD – Alicia Ricco
Alicia.ricco@dell.com
SE Bob Haas 
Bob_Haas@dell.com

Safety Security & 
Computer Vision Team    

Manager of The 
Americas 
Randy Lack 
Randy.lack@dell.com

Global Industry 
Technologist Lead 
Greg Moya 
Greg.moya@dell.com

Global Industry 
Technologist 
Jeff Junker 
Jeff.junker@dell.com



Dell - Internal Use - Confidential2 of Y

Internal Use - Confidential

Western Canada
BD – Robert Putica  
Robert.putica @dell.com
SE Steve johnson
Steve.johnson2@dell.com

Central Canada
BD David Wedel
David.wedel@dell.com
SE Steve Johnson

Steve.johnson2@dell.com

Eastern Canada
BD Ryan Mellow
Ryan.mellow@dell.com
SE Bob Haas
Bob_Haas@dell.com

Safety Security & 
Computer Vision Team    

Manager of The 
Americas 
Randy Lack 
Randy.lack@dell.com

Global Industry 
Technologist Lead 
Greg Moya 
Greg.moya@dell.com
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LATAM / Canada Territory Map

LATAM 
BDM – Ray Prieto
Ray.Prieto@dell.com

SE – Edgardo Lopez
EdgardoJ.Lopez@dell.com

Americas Sales Director
Randy Lack 
Randy.lack@dell.com


